Parent / Carer Questionnaire

We would be grateful if you would take the time to fill in this
brief questionnaire to help us know your thoughts about our
schools. Please remember to click the button at the end to
submit youranswers.

2 My child is happy at school

80%!(12) 20%3)
Strongly agree Agree

0% 0%

Disagree Strongly disagree
(4.92) (15)

Standard Deviation Responses

1 Which school is your child on roll at?

O

87%(13) 13%(2)

Lowick C of E First School Holy Island C of E School
(5.5) (15)

StandardDeviation Responses

3 My child feels safe at school

O

93%(14) 7%(1)

Strongly agree Agree

0% 0%

Disagree Strongly disagree
(5.93) (15)

Standard Deviation Responses




4 My child makes good progress in school 5 My child is well looked after in school

93%(13) 7%(1) 93%(14) 7%(1)
Strongly agree Agree Strongly agree Agree
0% 0% 0% 0%
Disagree Strongly disagree Disagree Strongly disagree
(5.5) (14) (5.93) (15)
Standard Deviation Responses Standard Deviation Responses
6 My child is taught well 7 My child receives appropriate homework

for their age

93%(13) 7%(1)

Strongly agree Agree 67%(10) 33%!5)
Strongly agree Agree

0% 0%

Disagree Strongly disagree 0% 0%
Disagree Strongly disagree

(5.5) (14)

Standard Deviation Responses (4.15) (15)

Standard Deviation Responses



8 The schools make sure the pupils are well O The schools deal effectively with bullying
behaved

73%(11) 27%4)
71%(10) 29%4) Strongly agree Agree
Strongly agree Agree

0% 0%
0% 0% Disagree Strongly disagree
Disagree Strongly disagree

(4.49) (15)
(4.09) (14) Standard Deviation Responses
Standard Deviation Responses

10 The schoolis well led and managed

O

93%(14) 7%(1)

Strongly agree Agree

0% 0%

Disagree Strongly disagree
(5.93) (15)

StandardDeviation Responses



11 The school responds well to any 12 Ireceive valuable information from the

concern | raise school about my child's progress (such as

parents evenings or reports each term).

87%(13)
Strongly agree
79%(11) 21%3)
Strongly agree Agree
0% 0%
Disagree Strongly disagree
0% 0%
(5.4) (15) Disagree Strongly disagree
Standard Deviation Responses
(4.5) (14)

StandardDeviation Responses



13 The school has an ambitious and 14 The school supports the children's well-
creative curriculum being and mental health

93%i(14) 7%(1) 86%(12) 14%2)
Strongly agree Agree Strongly agree Agree

0% 0% 0% 0%

Disagree Strongly disagree Disagree Strongly disagree
(5.93) (15) (4.97) (14)

Standard Deviation Responses Standard Deviation Responses



15 There are good extra-curricular
opportunities (such as clubs, visitors and

trips)

100%(15)

Strongly agree

0%

Disagree

(6.5)
Standard Deviation

0%

Agree

0%

Strongly disagree

(15)
Responses

16 The school promotes positive values and
mutual respect for all

O

100%(14)

Strongly agree

0%

Disagree

(6.06)
Standard Deviation

0%

Agree

0%

Strongly disagree

(14)
Responses

17 1 would recommend this school to
another parent

O

93%(14)

Strongly agree

0%

Disagree

(5.93)
StandardDeviation

7%(1)

Agree

0%

Strongly disagree

(15)
Responses



18 The schoolis a valuable part of our local community

100%(14)

Strongly agree

0%

Disagree

(6.06)
Standard Deviation

0%

Agree

0%

Strongly disagree

(14)
Responses



19 Please add any comments about the school you feel it would be useful for them to know.

Lowick school is amazing and would highly recommend to anyone my little girl has ASD and everyone at the school has went over and beyond
to help her, she is doing amazing and it's all thanks to this school and everyone in it really can't thank them enough for everything.

Amazing school. Teachers go above and beyond for the children. My daughter loves going to school

My child continues to make great progress at Lowick. She thoroughly enjoys the school day and all of the activities on offer. The teaching and
progress updates are great and we are very happy with the school and staff.

Lowick school is an excellent school. I love the cross-curriculum themes for depth of learning and engagement. Leo is always happy to come to
school. The STEM days have been brilliant. Lots of outdoor and active learning, using all parts of the school sites and local area, which is great.

N/A

My daughteris more than happy at these schools so much so that she’s devastated she has to leave in September. Myself & my husband both
could not have asked for better for her first years at school.

The schoolisvery approachable and help with any concerns or queries about my child's development or education, a very caring school who
takes the extra step to ensure each child's different abilities and needs are met.

We would like to thank all of the staff for everything they do to make Lowick such an exceptional school in every way.

We have been very happy with the transition to Lowick and cannot fault how welcoming all the staff have been to us and our children.
Moving to this school has been a game changer for our family as we were at the point that home education was our only option and whilst we
would have made it work because it was in our child's best interests we were aware of the lack of other home educating families locally. Staff
are always fast to respond to concerns and will give brief updates at pick up etc but as our child as some additional needs we would appreciate
more in-depth updates about how his needs and abilities are being supported and challenged. We also appreciate though that this may not
be a realistic expectation of the use of staff time and may more be us seeking reassurance based on our experiences with previous schools
where he was not supported and we needed to advocate daily for him to be given ability appropriate work.



